WHY AN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL?

Small Classes
Commitment to Diversity

Sense of Community

Afternoon Programs/Sports

Dedicated Teachers
Individual Attention

High Academic Standards
Creative Arts Programs

A group of Greater Boston independent schools fnvites you to attend Open House Progiains

Beaver Country Day School Chestout Hifl ~ 11-18 vears Wed., October 4, Fri., November 10 8:15-9:45am 617-738-2725
The Sage School Foxboro 4-14 years Thurs., October 5,9 am & Sun., Noverber, 5 2:00pm 508-543-9619
Boston Trigity Acaderny Boston 12-18 years Tues., October 10, 7 pm & Sat., November 18 11:00 am 617-364-3600
Learning Project Elementary School Boston 5-12 years Tue., October, 10, 4-6 pm & Sat., October 21 11:00-2pm  617-266-8427
Belmont Hill School Belmont 12-18 years Sat., October 14 9:30-1:00pm  617-484-4410
The Fenn School Concord 9-15yrs (boys)  Sun., October 15 & Sun., November 12 2-4:30pm 978-369-5800
Commonwealth School Boston 14-18 years Sun., October 15, 5-7 pm & Tue,, December 12 6:30-8:30pm  617-266-7525
Dana Hall School Wellesley 11-18 vears Sun., October 15 1-3pm 781-235-3010
The Eliot Montessori School South Natick 5-14 years Sun., October 15, 1-3 pm & Tues., November 28  9-11am 508-655-7333
The Newman School Boston 13-19 years sun., October 15 2-5pm 617-267-4530
Kingsley Montessori School Boston 2-12 years Tue, Oct., 17, 9:00-11am & Sun., Nov. 19 2-4pm 617-226-4900
The Rashi School Newton 4-14 years (k-8)  Wed., Oct., 18 & Thurs., Nov,, 16 9:30-11am  617-969-4444
The Advent School Boston 4-12 years Thurss., October 19 4-6 pm & Sun., November 19 2-4pm 617-742-0520
Atrium School Watertown 4-12 years Thars., October 19, & Thurs., November 16, 9-11am 617-923-4156
Nobje and Greenough School Dedham 11-18 years Sat., October 21, 9-12 pm & Sun., December 10  1-4pm 781-320-7100
Thayer Academy-Upper School Braintree 13-18 years Sat., October 21 12:00-2pm  781-664-2221
Applewild School Fitchburg 5-15 years Sun., October 22 & $at., January 27 2-4pm 978-342-6053
*Brimmer and May School Chestnut Hill ~ 4-18 years Sun., Oct., 22(pre-k-5) Sun., Nov. 5 (Gr. 6-12) 2-4pm 617-738-8695
e Chapel Hill-Chauncy Hall School ~ Waltham 14-18 years Sun., October 22 & Sun., November 5 1-3pm 781-894-2644
Inly School Scituate 18mo-14 years Sun., October 22, 1-3 pm & Wed., January 10 9-11am 781-545-5544

e Waldorf High School of Mass Bay ~ Belmont 14-18 years Sun., October 22 1-4pm 617-489-6600
 The Waldorf School Lexington 2.5-14 years Sun., October 22, 1-4 pm & Sat., January 20 10-12pm 781-863-1062
Westgate Christian Academy Natick 3-13 years Sun., Oct., 22, 2-4 pm & Tue., Nov. 21 9:30-11:30am 508-315-3152
*Meridian Academy Jamaica Plain  11-18 years Tue., October 24 7-8:30 pm & Sun., November 19 4-5:30pm 617-522-1118
Roxbury Latin School West Roxbury ~ 12-18 years Tue., October 24, 6:30-8:30pm, & Sun., Nov. 12 12:30-3pm  617-325-4920
The Bartlett School Waltham 3 -11 years Wed., October, 25, 9-11am & Sun., Novermber 5 1-3 pm 781-890-1865
Charles River School Dover 4-14 years Thurs., October 26, 7:30pm & Sun., Nov. 5 2-4pm 508-785-8213
St. Sebastian’s School Needham 12-18-years (boys) Thurs., October 26 5:30-7:30pm  781-449-5200
BB & N Upper and Middle School ~ Cambridge 12-18 years Sat., October 28 9-12pm 617-800-2136
The Cambridge School of Weston ~ Weston 14-18 years Sat., October 28 9:30-12:30pm 781-642-8650

[» The Rivers School Weston 11-18 years Sat., October 28 9:30-12pm  781-235-9300
BB & N-Lower School Cambridge 4-12 years Sun, October 29 12-2pm 617-800-2471
*Boston University Academy Boston 13-18 years Sun., October, 29 & Sun., December 3 1-3pm 617-353-9000
The Fay School Southborough  6-15 years Sun., October 29 1-3 pm & Thurs., November 9 10:30-1:00pm 508-490-8200
*The Fessenden School West Newton ~ 5-15 years (boys)  Sun., October 29 & Sun., November 12 1-4pm 617-630-2300
* Shady Hill School Cambridges 4-14 years Sun., October 29 (Lower Schoof) 2-4pm 617-520-5200
Newton Montessori School Newton Infant- 12 years ~ Wed., November 1, & Fri., November 17 9:30-11am  617-969-4488
Derby Academy - Hingham 4-14 years Wed., Nov,, 1, (Gr. 4-8) 9am & Sun., Nov,, S(Pk-8) 2:00pm 781-749-0746

» Lexington Christian Academy Lexington 11-18 years Wed., November 1 & Wed., November 29 9-12pm 781-862-7850
eMeadowbrook School Weston 4-14 years Wed., November 1, 7-9pm & Thurs., Nov. 2(K-5)  9-10:30am  781-894-1193
®Cambridge Friends School Cambridge 4-14 years Sat., November 4 1-3pm 617-354-3880
 International School of Boston Cambridge 3t1018yrs Sat., November 4 & Sat., February 3 9-1pm 617-499-1459

- e Lesley Ellis School Arlington 2.9-11 years Sat, November 4, & Tues., January 9 9:30-11am  781-641-1346
Lexington Montessori School Lexington 18mos-14 yrs Sat., November 4 . 10-1:00pm  781-862-8571
Thayer Academy-Middle School ~ Braintree 11-14 years Sat., November 4 1-3pm 781-664-2221
Belmont Day School Belmont 4-14 years Sun Novemnber 5, 2-4 pm & Wed., November 8 . 9-1lam 617-484-3078
Cambridge Montessori School Cambridge 21mos.t07gr.  Sun., November 5 1-3pm 617-492-3410

. §*Milton Academy Lower School Milton 5 -11 years Sun, November 5 1-3pm 617-898-2509
' 3oNashoba Brooks School Concord 3-14years - -  Sun., November 5 1-3pm 978-369-4591
" joNewton Couniry Day School Newton 10-18 years (girls) Sun., November § 1-3pm 617-244-4246
JoThe Chestnut Hill School Chestnut Hill ~ 3-12 years Sun., Novernber 5 1-3pm 617-566-4394
»Tenacre Country Day School Wellesley 4-12 years Sun., November 5, 2-4pm & Tue., Dec. 12 8:15-9:30am  781-235-2282
JeThe Park School Brookline 4-15 years Sun., November5 - 2-4pm 617-277-2456
Dedham Country Day School Dedham 4-14 years Mon., November 6, 5:30-7:30pm & Thurs., Jan., 11 8-9am 781-329-0850
:Ihe Winsor School Boston 10-18 years (gidds) Thurs., November 9 8:30-12:30pm 617-7359503
Sty Hill Middle Schoot Cambridge 12-14 years Wed., November 15 (Grades 5-8) 7 pm 617-520-5200
Payerweather Street School Cambridge 4-14 years Sun., November 19 1:30-4pm 617-876-4746
The Montessori School of Quincy ~ Quincy 2.9-9 years Sun., December 3 1-3pm 617-773-8200

The schools listed above do not discriminate on the basis of race, religion, national origin, disabilities or family composition
in their admissions, financial aid, or in the administration of their educational policies.
CALL LISTED NUMBERS FOR MORE INFORMATION AND DIRECTIONS.




